FULL SIZE CAMRACKS® FOR STEMWARE & TUMBLERS
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MAXIMUM
HEIGHT 3.625"(9,2cm) | 4.5"(11,4cm) 5.25"(13,3cm) | 6.125"(15,5cm) |6.875" (17,4 cm) |7.75" (19,6 cm)
CODE 365318 365418** 365434 365534** 365638 365738**
CASE PACK 5 5 4 4 3 3
RACK DIMENSION | 19%" x 19%" x 5%" | 19%" x 19%" x 5%" | 19%" x 19%" x 74" | 19%" x 19%" x 74" | 19%" x 19%" x 874" | 19%" x 19%" x 8%4"
50x50x 14,3cm |50x50x14,3cm |50x50x 18,4cm |50x50x 184 cm |50x50x22,5¢cm |50x50x22,5cm
1l n 1 1l n 1l
x| 375 9% 1046 11 "M% 12%
8.5"(21,5cm) 9.375" (23,8 cm) |10.125" (25,7 cm) | 11" (27,9 cm) 11.75" (29,8 cm) | 12.625" (32 cm)
CODE 365800 365900** 365958 3651058** 3651114 36S1214**
CASE PACK 2 2 2 2 2 2
RACK DIMENSION | 19%"x 19%" x 10%" | 19%" x 19%" x 10%" | 19%" x 19%" x 124" | 19%" x 19%" x 12%4" | 19%" x 19%" x 13%" | 19%" x 19%" x 13%"
50x50x26,7cm |50x50x26,7cm |50x50x30,8cm | 50x50x30,8cm |50x50x34,9cm | 50x50x34,9cm

**Compartment Extenders cannot be added.
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MAXIMUM
HEIGHT

3%

3.625" (9,2 cm)

i)/

5.25" (13,3 cm)

6%

6.875" (17,4 cm)

8/

8.5" (21,5 cm)

104"

10.125" (25,7 cm)

1%

11.75" (29,8 cm)

CODE

495318

495434

495638

495800

495958

49581114

CASE PACK

5

4

3

2

2

2

RACK DIMENSION

19%" x 19%" x 5%"
50x50x 14,3 ¢cm

19%" x 19%" x 744"
50x50x 18,4 cm

197" x 19%" x 8%4"
50x50x22,5¢cm

197" x 19%" x 10%"
50x50x 26,7 cm

197" x 19%" x 124"
50x50x 30,8 cm

19%" x 19%" x 13%"
50x50x34,9cm

Base Rack Colors:

Black

Sherwood
Green

Extender Color: Soft Gray (151).

(2

Soft Gray

Red

Brown

**Compartment Extenders cannot be added.

Blue

I

Beige

DY

Personalization available. See Camrack personalization and color coding page. Contact Customer Service for all special orders.

1.800.833.3003

Navy Blue

Teal

Cranberry

CAMBRO USA-WAREWASHING



